2021 PCCAC Summer Arts Workshops
· Instructors
Acrylic Painting:  June 7-11  Grades:  5-8
Barb Zartman  bzartman@columbus.rr.com 342-3375

Ukulele: June 7-11	                Grades: 3-8
	
Maeve Boley 	 maeve.boley@yahoo.com   621-3861
		Elliot Boley            elliot.boley@yahoo.com      621-0870

Recyclable Art: June 14-18 	 Grades: 3-6
Sabrina Ponting 	 gabbylukie@gmail.com   438-5128
Kathy Murdock 	 katm52004@yahoo.com  605-1999
Katrina Carpenter kcarpenter@perrycountyohio.net  605-9522
	
	Keyboarding: June 21-25 	 Grades: 3-6
		Roger Dusenberry  rogerdusenberry@yahoo.com  684-3983

	Sterling: June 28-July 2 		 Grades: 6-12
		
Dave Kunkler 	 diadave204@gmail.com  605-0401
Dance:  July 5-9 			 Grades: K-3
		Grace Baker 	 baker7752@att.net  605-6414
	Helpers
Evie Swick  evieswick@icloud.com 
Lilly Powell   740-343-5850
